

Coshocton County Commissioners
CR 621 Connector Multi-Use Path
Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	Eng. Est. Unit	Eng. Est. Total	Lafferty Unit	Lafferty Total	William Albert Unit	William Albert Total	Wolf Creek Unit	Wolf Creek Total	Muskingum Site Services Unit	Muskingum Site Services Total
Base Bid														
1	201	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	203	404	CY	Excavation	\$35.00	\$14,140.00	\$25.00	\$10,100.00	\$30.00	\$12,120.00	\$45.00	\$18,180.00	\$38.50	\$15,554.00
3	203	625	CY	Embankment	\$40.00	\$25,000.00	\$20.00	\$12,500.00	\$32.00	\$20,000.00	\$34.00	\$21,250.00	\$33.00	\$20,625.00
4	204	2,033	SY	Subgrade Compaction	\$4.00	\$8,132.00	\$2.00	\$4,066.00	\$4.00	\$8,132.00	\$2.50	\$5,082.50	\$2.00	\$4,066.00
5	304	339	CY	Aggregate Base	\$100.00	\$33,900.00	\$72.00	\$24,408.00	\$84.00	\$28,476.00	\$105.00	\$35,595.00	\$99.00	\$33,561.00
6	441	71	CY	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	\$400.00	\$28,400.00	\$335.50	\$23,820.50	\$350.00	\$24,850.00	\$380.00	\$26,980.00	\$370.00	\$26,270.00
7	441	99	CY	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448)	\$300.00	\$29,700.00	\$279.00	\$27,621.00	\$291.00	\$28,809.00	\$320.00	\$31,680.00	\$310.00	\$30,690.00
8	407	153	GAL	Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$612.00	\$4.75	\$726.75	\$3.20	\$489.60	\$3.50	\$535.50	\$3.10	\$474.30
9	611	60.000	FT	42" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	\$360.00	\$21,600.00	\$305.00	\$18,300.00	\$320.00	\$19,200.00	\$276.00	\$16,560.00
10	611	40	FT	6" Conduit, Type D, 707.62	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$27.00	\$1,080.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$34.00	\$1,360.00
11	624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$20,910.00	\$20,910.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
12	659	1,396	SY	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	\$5.00	\$6,980.00	\$2.50	\$3,490.00	\$4.00	\$5,584.00	\$5.50	\$7,678.00	\$5.50	\$7,678.00
13	832	1	LS	Erosion Control	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
14	517	158	FT	Fence Misc.: Wood Fence, As Per Plan	\$184.98	\$29,226.84	\$67.00	\$10,586.00	\$40.00	\$6,320.00	\$75.00	\$11,850.00	\$70.00	\$11,060.00
				TOTAL		\$230,000.84		\$149,298.25		\$169,880.60		\$197,131.00		\$184,698.30
							Recommended Award							